

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2066

Page 1, line 11, replace "twelve" with "twenty-five"

Page 2, line 12, replace "ten" with "twenty-five" and replace "16090" with "40225"

Page 2, line 21, replace "twelve" with "twenty-five"

Page 3, line 9, replace "ten" with "twenty-five" and replace "16090" with "40225"

Renumber accordingly